Vera Vita Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3 Joachim St, Johannesburg South, South Africa, Norwood iNingizimu Afrika
+27114341019 - https:/lvera-vita.com

vesserts

Hot Drinks

A comprehensive menu of Vera Vita from Norwood iNingizimu Afrika featuring all 27 dishes and drinks can be
found here on the list.
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Vera Vita Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Pizza
ITALIAN PIZZA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Seafood

CALAMARI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
SALSA

Antipasti - Starters

CARPACCIO

Soft Drinks

MINERAL WATER

(STILL/SPARKLING) R242

Fiir Die Kleinen

NUTELLA PIZZA

Fruit Shakes

FRUIT SHAKES R544

Coffee Selection

FILTER COFFEE R242

Bottle Fruit Juice

APPLETISER

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ACQUA PANNA
SAN PELLEGRINO

Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA
LINGUINE

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Desserts

BACI AL GELATO
TORTA GELATO MONTE BIANCO

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE
MILKY HORLICKS

Thirst Quenchers
GRAPETIZER (RED/WHITE)

FRESH FRUIT JUICE (ORANGE,
MANGO, GUAVA, LITCHI OR
COCKTAIL)

ICE TEA (LEMON/PEACH)

R423

R443
R443

R504
R524

R222

R443

R423

R423

R383
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COOLDRINKS

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

CHOCOLATE

SEAFOOD

MUSHROOMS

Coffee

ICED COFFEE
DECAF COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
CAFFE LATTE

R302

R443

R423
R342
R403
R302
R443

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

FISH
MEAT
PIZZA

CHICKEN
PASTA

SALAD
DESSERTS

ICE CREAM
FOUR CHEESES

Dessert
SORBETTO DI LIMONE
CASSATA

TARTUFO

ITALIAN GELATO
FRUIT SALAD

R363
R524
R544
R212
R544

MILKSHAKES
MILLEFOGLIE
TIRAMISU
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
CHEESECAKE

CREME BRULEE

R403
R766

R685
R625

R705
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PANNA COTTA R685

Vera Vita

3 Joachim St, Johannesburg Opening Hours:
South, South Africa, Norwood Tuesday 12:00-21:30
iNingizimu Afrika Wednesday 12:00-21:30

Thursday 12:00-21:30
Friday 12:00-21:30
Saturday 12:00-21:30
Sunday 12:00-15:30
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